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Median Est. Home Value

$934K
Updated: 5/31/2025

0.92%

Change Over
Last Month

 

0.42%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

4.28%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

7.72%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$934K
Updated: 5/31/2025

4.28%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

7.72%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

3.73%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

4
Updated: 6/11/2025

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

4
 

# of
Foreclosed

0
 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
6/11/2025.
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Median Sales Price

$860K
Updated: 5/31/2025

7.03%

Change Over
Last Month

 

2.27%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

7.84%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$999K
Updated: 5/31/2025

0.92%

Change Over
Last Month

 

1.94%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

11.93%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Scottsdale, AZ 85254; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For
Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Distressed    

Number of Properties 10 10 4    

Low Price / Value $500,000 $1,595 $806,230    

Median Price / Value $1,142,000 $656,950 $863,460    

High Price / Value $2,995,000 $5,250,000 $892,000    

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $656 $298 $404    

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $500 $364 $403    

Average Days in RPR 24 59 –    

Median Days in RPR 14 47 –    

Total Volume $14,997,990 $9,665,145 $3,425,150    
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

12210 N 67th St Single Family 4/3 3,015 sq
ft

46,432 2001 4/26/2025 $2,485,000 $824

1 Active New, Active: 4/26/2025 MLS ID: 6857630

2023 FULL UPDATE! AWESOME CACTUS CORRIDOR ( SCOTTSDALE-CACTUS AA++LOCATION-1 ACRE- 4 BED 3 BATH-
3015 SQ FEET-5 CAR GARAGE CUSTOM POOL, SPORT COURT( FOR RENT UNFURNISHED AT $8500 MONTH ( NO HOA!
ON QUIET STREET ONLY 5 MINUTES TO KIERLAND-QUARTER-100+ RESTURANTS AND 5 MINUTES TO FREEWAY ( new
wood plank flooring ( no carpet) new counter-doors-hardware- VAULTED CEILINGS-POOL- -ROOM FOR RV-BOAT-TRAILERS-
HAVE $4.5M NEXT DOOR AND $5M ACCROSS STREET-10 NEW BUILDS IN AREA $9.5M TO $5.5M -- --LEASE PURCHASE
$2.5 MILLION( CAN DO LONG TERM LEASE 1 -3 YR) NEWER ANDERSON WINDOWS CACTUS CORRIDOR IS NEW PV AT
25% TO 40% SAVING GO SAME SCHOOLS-RESTURANTS BUT CLOSER- HS COULD BE EASILY EXPANDED TO 6000+RV
GARAGE-WORTH $5M+ NOT A TEAR DOWN- **LARGEST LOT IN SUBDIVISION!! NEW BATH VANTIES 5-25

Listing Courtesy of Realty One Group

7180 E Kierland Blvd, Apt 1116 Single Family 2/3 1,954 sq
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